
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

59 

33 

46 

111 

37B 

15 

28A 

17 

37 

76 

98 

22 

76A 

84 

33B 

13 

36 

85B 

88 

21- 

85 

76B 

808 

21 

20 

35 

1 

34 

5B 

3 

79 

99 

90 

71 

248 

88- 

14A 

67 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

5 

2 

1 

3 

6 

4 

2 

5 

4 

3 

Name 

Peter Klutt 

Matt Brabham 

Jody O'Donnell 

Jon DeGaynor 

Clair Schwendeman 

Wade Koehl 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Bob Caudle 

John Anderson 

Michael Gerdts 

Gary Moore 

Alan Davison 

Pete Dolan 

Jim Sandberg 

Mark Mcilyar 

Victor Corda 

Scott Shadel 

Mark Hannifin 

John Major 

Alan Benjamin 

Robert Brown 

Steve Yarborough 

Bob Schoutese 

Ron Pawley 

Peter Federlin 

Johnny Rhea 

Tom Linton 

Thomas Schluter 

Mark Hoplamazian 

Bill Skillman 

Rob Bellevue 

Larry Lunda 

William Vaughn 

Wes Wigginton 

J.Paul Haynes 

Jose Miguel Iturbe 

Steve Smith 

Samuel LeComte 

Class 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

12aMP3 

6GT 

6AP 

6AP 

12aMP4 

6BP 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

12bMP4 

12aMP2 

12bMP1 

6BP 

12aMP3 

12bMP4 

12bMP2 

12aMP4 

12aMP1 

8AP 

6BP 

8AP 

8CP 

8AP 

6BP 

8AP 

12bMP2 

8AP 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

Best Tm 

2:20.619 

2:21.176 

2:22.826 

2:24.267 

2:24.096 

2:21.331 

2:26.079 

2:26.606 

2:26.952 

2:26.720 

2:28.077 

2:28.688 

2:28.734 

2:30.484 

2:31.605 

2:32.525 

2:31.960 

2:33.278 

2:34.708 

2:36.048 

2:35.910 

2:32.495 

2:34.745 

2:38.117 

2:37.746 

2:33.840 

2:39.058 

2:40.532 

2:40.317 

2:43.203 

2:37.772 

2:44.767 

2:44.758 

2:44.929 

2:45.438 

2:51.251 

2:56.577 

2:27.389 

2nd Best 

2:20.800 

2:21.384 

2:24.085 

2:24.773 

2:24.260 

2:22.940 

2:26.393 

2:26.653 

2:27.701 

2:27.086 

2:28.435 

2:28.776 

2:28.849 

2:31.368 

2:32.279 

2:33.257 

2:33.267 

2:33.339 

2:34.828 

2:36.103 

2:36.167 

2:33.415 

2:36.030 

2:38.245 

2:38.456 

2:34.174 

2:40.074 

2:40.738 

2:40.385 

2:43.989 

2:38.305 

2:45.410 

2:45.495 

2:45.718 

2:46.298 

2:51.796 

2:56.994 

2:29.002 

Year 

1971 

1963 

1969 

1960 

1968 

2002 

1972 

1968 

1969 

2010 

1965 

2000 

1965 

1969 

1971 

1966 

1969 

1971 

2005 

1992 

1975 

1966 

2001 

2000 

1985 

2001 

1974 

1969 

1965 

1973 

1971 

1970 

1966 

1971 

1989 

1973 

1992 

1967 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Convertible 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper ACRX 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Panoz GTS 

Shelby GT 350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro RS 

BMW 330Ci (Spec E46) 

Porsche 964 Cup Car 

Ford Escort Mk1 RS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

BMW X 

Toyota Supra 

Panoz GTS 

Porsche IROC RSR 

Porsche 911 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 914 

Ford GT350 Mustang 

Porsche 911T 

Porsche 944/951 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Color 

White 

White 

Black 

Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue 

Silver/Black 

Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

White/Blue 

Silver 

White/Blue 

Red/White 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Yellow 

White 

White 

White/Yellow 

Blue 

True Blue 

White 

Blue 

Black 

Green 

Tangerine 

White/Blue 

Yellow 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Green 

Red 

Red 

Black 

Black 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 11/1/2025 1:52:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.816 

Avg. Speed 

86.082 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.619 

Best Speed 

87.044 

Best Lap by 

59 - Peter Klutt 

2025 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 - Sprint Race 1 

Race started at 13:28:58 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/1/2025 13:25 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

40 

61 

28 

193 

113 

30 

PIC 

1 

4 

2 

6 

2 

1 

Name 

Lisa Weinberger 

Dave Peterson 

John Wilkins 

Jose Iturbe 

Maor Primo 

Jeff Winter 

Class 

8BS 

6TAS 

8CP 

8AP 

8BS 

12bGT1 

Best Tm 

2:55.086 

2:53.357 

2:36.846 

3:08.041 

2nd Best 

2:55.762 

2:58.749 

2:37.683 

3:08.911 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1972 

1967 

1976 

Make/Model 

Toyota Celica 

Ford Boss 302 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911T 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Datsun 280Z 

Color 

Blue/White 

Orange 

White/Silver 

White 

Green 

Red 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 11/1/2025 1:52:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.816 

Avg. Speed 

86.082 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.619 

Best Speed 

87.044 

Best Lap by 

59 - Peter Klutt 

2025 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 - Sprint Race 1 

Race started at 13:28:58 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/1/2025 13:25 
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